MARYLAND MANUAL.

Assistant Property Clerks, 2 at $840

Charwomen

Board Members

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Junior Statistical Clerk

State Food and Drug Commissioner

Secretary-Stenographer

Food and Drug Inspector

Meat Inspector

Food and Drug Inspector

Food and Drug Inspector

Food and Drug Inspector

Food and Drug Inspector

Food and Drug Inspector

Chief Sanitary Engineer
Senior Assistant Sanitary Engineer

Senior Assistant Sanitary Engineer
Senior Assistant Sanitary Engineer

‘Assistant Sanitary Engineer

Assistant. Sanitary dngineer

Assistant Sanitary Engineer

Assistant Sanitary Engineer
Civil Engineering Aid

Senior Draftsman

Senior Stenographer

Senior Stenographer

Junior Stenographer

Chief, Bureau of Vital Statisties
Sceretary-Stenographer

Senior Typist

Senior Typist

Junior Statistical Clerk

Senior Statistical Clerk

Junior Statistical Clerk

Junior Statistical Clerk

Senior Typist

Junior Typist

Junior Clerk

Deputy State Health Officers, 6 at $3,000

Deputy State Health Officer, 1

Deputy State Health Officer, 1

Stenographer

Senior Stenographer

Junior Stenographer
Junior Typist

Bacteriologist

Bacteriologist

Sanitary Inspector

Autemobile Mechanic

Public Health Nurses, 2 at $1,500.00
Food and Drug Inspector

Clerk and Stenographer

Deputy Commissioner of Drugs

Drug Inspector

217

1,680.00
1,212.00
300.00
1,908.00
1,560.00
900.00
3,480.00
1,320.00
1,340.00
1,340.00
1,740.00
1,740.00
1,740.00
1,560.00
1,560.00
3,340.00
3,180.00
3,180.00
3,180.00
2,340.00
2,340.00
1,920.00
1,488.00
1,320.00
1,920.00
1,320.00
960.00
1,020.00
2,740.00
1,320.00
1,200.00
1,104.00
1,008.00
1,200.00
1,008.00
1,008.00
1,008.00
1,008.00
960.00
18,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
660.00
900.00
840.00
900.00
240.00
600.00
1,260.00
1,824.00
3,000.00
1,440.00
1,000.00
3,000.00
1,440.00



