Assistant Property Clerks, 2 at \$840	1,680.00
Charwomen	1,212.00
Board Members	300.00
Public Health Nurse	1,908.00
Public Health Nurse	•
Junior Statistical (North	1,560.00
Junior Statistical Clerk	900.00
State Food and Drug Commissioner	3,480.00
Secretary-Stenographer	1,320.00
Food and Drug Inspector	1,340,00
Meat Inspector	1,340.00
Food and Drug Inspector	•
Food and Drug Inspector	1,740.00
Food and Drug Inspector	1,740.00
Food and Drug Inspector	1,740.00
Food and Drug Inspector	1,560.00
Food and Drug Inspector	1,560.00
Chief Sanitary Engineer	3,340.00
Senior Assistant Sanitary Engineer	
Sanion Assistant Sanitana Parisana	3,180.00
Senior Assistant Sanitary Engineer Senior Assistant Sanitary Engineer	3,180.00
Assistant Sanitary Engineer	3,180.00
Assistant Sanitary Engineer Assistant Sanitary Engineer Assistant Sanitary Engineer	2,340.00
Assistant Sanitary Engineer Assistant Sanitary Engineer	2,340.00
Assistant Sanitary Engineer	1,920.00 $1,488.00$
Civil Engineering Aid	1,320.00
Senior Draitsman	1,920.00
Senior Stenographer	1,320.00
Senior Stenographer	960.00
Junior Stenographer	1,020.00
Chief, Dureau of Vital Statistics	2,740.00
Scretary-Stenographer	1,320.00
Senior Typist	1,200.00
Senior Typist	1,104.00
Junior Statistical Clerk	1,008.00
Senior Statistical Clerk	1,200.00
Junior Statistical Clerk	1,008.00
Junior Statistical Clerk	1,008.00
Senior Typist Junior Typist	1,008.00
Junior Clerk	1,008.00 960.00
Debuty State Health Officers 6 at \$3,000	18,000.00
Deputy State Health Officer, 1 Deputy State Health Officer, 1	3,000.00
Deputy State Health Officer, 1	3,000.00
Stenographer	660,00
Senior Stenographer	900.00
Junior Stenographer	840.00
Junior Typist	900.00
Bacteriologist	240.00
Bacteriologist	600.00
Sanitary Inspector	1,260.00
Automobile Mechanic	1,824.00
Public Health Nurses, 2 at \$1,500.00	3,000.00
Food and Drug Inspector	1,440.00
Clerk and Stenographer Deputy Commissioner of Drugs	1,000.00
Drug Inspector	3,000.00 1,440.00
21 dg 1 mopecoot	1,440.00